

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>1st on A/c Bell</u>				
Name of work Construction					
of Road from Bhorla					
Rondas pur Pansy To					
Rondley Tala Tak.					
✓ Agency: - Palak Infotel					
Pvt Ltd.					
Agg No: - 40/mmsy (se) 2021-22					

Date of Start - 27.03.2021

Date of Comp. - 26.12.2021

① clearing and grubbing
of 2 lanes

2 x 650m x 100 = 1300.00 m²

or 0.130 Hae

② for and repair of work

for 2 Ret Pillar = 0.650 km

③ Const of every with app
material L = 1000 m

Total Qty for 188 = 1821.26 m³

Pillar Qty = 0.50 x 1821.26 m³ = 915.63 m³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
④ Excavation of R/Way Cutting in soil					
$2 \times 150 \text{ m} \times 0.375 \times 0.100 =$					11.25 m ³
⑤ Construction of curb with excavated soil.					
$0.60 \times 11.25 \text{ m}^3$					6.75 m ³
⑥ Construction of G.S.B. grt with approx 100 mm					
$2 \times 150 \times 0.375 \times 0.100 =$					11.25 m ³

Handlevell - $6 \times 3.75 \times 1.00 \times 0.100 =$	1.80 m ³
$6 \times 5.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.100 =$	3.00 m ³
BIT for 100 m - $1 \times 500 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 =$	405 m ³
	421.05 m ³

⑦ Paving and Layup with 100 mm G.S.B. with approx 100 mm	
BIT for 500 m - $500 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 =$	140.63 m ³
clt 150 m - $150 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 =$	42.18 m ³
	182.81 m ³

⑧ Construction of concrete for curb concrete	
100 mm for paving	
100 m - $1 \times 100 \times 3.75 \times 0.100 =$	90.00 m ³

⑨ Paving and Paving masonry for 100 m board	02 NO
--	-------

24.12.2021
SE

Continuation
03/01/22
AE

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of Cost				
① Clearing and grubbing of Ridge	① P-1				
0.130 Hec CR	529	70.33/Hec			6886.00
② Boring and Axial of Work					
Boring and Ret. Roller					
2nd ② P-1					
0.650 Km CR	130	16.66/Km			8461.00
③ Cost of embankment with Material Ltd 1000 m					
2nd ③ P-1					
945.63 m CR	197.04/m ³				6186327.00
④ Excavation of Ridge Cut					
1st ④ P-2					
11.25 m CR	130.83/m ³				1472.00
⑤ Cost of embankment with excavated soil					
2nd ⑤ P-2					
6.75 m CR	96.75/m ³				653.00
⑥ Cost of G.R.S. and					
2nd ⑥ P-2					
421.05 m CR	3554.60/m ³				1496664.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Beam and Laying work					
m^3	14-47	P. 2			
42.18 m³ ch		4756.12	1.38	200613	
182.81 m ³					869466.0
⑧ Cast of uniform force					
Concrete 1:2:4 to front					
24-⑧ P. 2					
90.00 m ³ ch		8302.05	1.38	743185	
⑨ Pour and finish of typical					
mm 5:4 top + 1:2:4 beam					
24-⑨ P. 2					

02 NB ch	10352.82	1.38	20706.0	
/				
Total	3333	775.0		
Add 12% R. list (A) B	4000	53.00		
Add 1% R. L. cast (A) B	333	38.00		
Add 1.31% R. S. fee (A) B	43	672.00		
	R	3810	838.00	
Less 18.18% R. 3rd (A) B	692	810.00		
	R	3118	028.00	
/				
Cut off	24.12.2024			
02				
	03/01/25			
	AE			